Klass

M22

P19

P18

P17

INOMHUSREKORD FOR IFK TRELLEBORG-FRIIDROTT PER 31/10 2015

Gren
60m
200m
400m
800m
1500m
3000m
60m H
Hojd
Stav
Langd
Tresteg
Kula
Vikt

60m
400m
800m
1500m
60m H
Hojd
Stav
Langd
Tresteg
Kula
Vikt

60m
400m
1500m
60mH
Hojd
Stav
Stav
Langd
Tresteg
Kula 6,26 kg
Vikt

60m

400m
1500m

60m H

Hojd

Stav

Langd
Tresteg
Kula 6,26 kg
Vikt

60m
400m
1500m
60mH
Hojd

Resultat Namn
6,98 Djordje Djekic
23,34 UIf Andersson
50,00 Joakim Andersson
1.53,88 Andreas Nilsson
4.09,06 Patrick Nilsson
8.42,78 Patrick Nilsson
8,41 Hakan Larsson
2,06 Lukas Odell
4,17 UIf Linder
6,45 Mikael Lendt
11,47 Dominic Sandner
11,82 Mikael Lendt

6,98 Djordje Djekic
50,70 Andreas Nilsson
1.54,65 Andreas Nilsson
4.13,05 Mats Ohlén
8,44 Hakan Larsson
2,06 Lukas Odell
4,17 UIf Linder
6,45 Mikael Lendt
11,47 Dominic Sandner
11,82 Mikael Lendt

7,25 Alexander Sundqvist

50,70 Andreas Nilsson
4.13,05 Mats Ohlén

8,57 Hakan Larsson

2,06 Lukas Odell

4,00 Einar Cronstedt

4,00 UIf Linder

5,94 Dominic Sandner
11,47 Dominic Sandner
12,19 Lasse Lahti

7,35 Zoran Stojanovski

50,70 Andreas Nilsson
4.13,05 Mats Ohlén

8,57 Hakan Larsson

2,06 Lukas Odell

4,00 UIf Linder

5,94 Dominic Sandner
11,47 Dominic Sandner
12,19 Lasse Lahti

7,38 Emil Ostberg
51,63 Andreas Nilsson
4.37,8 Victor Malm

9,17 Hakan Larsson

2,00 Lukas Odell

Ort Ar
Malmo
Malmo
Malmo/A
Malmo
Malmo
Malmo
Goteborg
Goteborg
Malmo
Malmo
Malmo
Malmo

Malmo
Malmo
Malmo
Malmo
Goteborg
Goteborg
Malmo
Malmo
Malmo
Malmo

Malmo
Malmo
Malmo
Malmo
Goteborg
Malmo
Malmo
Malmo
Malmo
Malmo

Malmo
Malmo
Malmo
Malmo
Goteborg
Malmo
Malmo
Malmo
Malmo

Lund

Malmo
Malmo
Malmo
Malmo

2006-02-04
1994
2015-01-31
1997
2004
2004
1990
2008-02-09
1986
1987
2004-02-07
1987

2006-02-04
1994
1996
1986
1989
2008-02-09
1986
1987
2004-02-07
1987

2003
1994
1986
1985
2008-02-09
1985-01-20
1985-01-27
2004-01-25
2004-02-07
1985-01-26

1989
1994
1986
1985
2008-02-09
1985-01-27
2004-01-25
2004-02-07
1985-01-26

1992-02-02
1993-02-06
2003-12-06
1984-01-22
2007-01-28



P16

P15

P14

P13

P12

Stav
Langd
Tresteg
Kula 5 kg
Vikt

60m
400m
1500m
60m H
Hojd
Stav
Langd
Tresteg
Kula 5 kg
Vikt

60m
200m
1000m
60mH
Hojd
Stav
Langd
Tresteg
Kula 4 kg
Vikt

60m
200m
1000m
60m H
Hojd
Stav
Langd
Tresteg
Kula 4 kg
Vikt

60m
200m
800m
1500m
60mH
Hojd
Stav
Langd
Tresteg
Kula 3 kg

60m
200m
800m
1500m
60mH
Hojd
Stav

3,40 UIf Linder

5,94 Dominic Sandner
11,47 Dominic Sandner
12,33 Jens Wesemann

7,38 Emil Ostberg
55,12 Axel Kindmo
4.37,8 Victor Malm

9,46 Elias Odell

1,96 Lukas Odell

2,80 Tomas Svensson

5,94 Dominic Sandner
11,47 Dominic Sandner
12,33 Jens Wesemann

7,80 Eric Martensson

25,21 Lukas Odell
3.03,83 Lukas Odell

9,90 Elias Odell

1,86 Lukas Odell

2,30 Kristofer Hansson

5,65 Lukas Odell
11,10 Martin Andersson
12,28 Jens Wesemann

7,94 Marcus Novén
26,95 Lukas Odell
3.03,83 Lukas Odell
11,29 Christian Hulteberg
1,66 Lukas Odell
2,30 Kristofer Hansson
5,20 Henrik Roos
11,10 Martin Andersson
11,48 Anders Dahl

8,11 Marcus Novén
27,29 Isac Engman
2.38,12 Axel Kindmo

11,29 Christian Hulteberg
1,56 Axel Odell
1,80 Christian Hulteberg
5,02 Marcus Novén

11,09 Carl Keidong
8,68 Isac Engman
29,95 Isac Engman

2.39,10 Mattias Green

12,96 Andreas Wennberg
1,49 Axel Odell

Malmo
Malmo
Malmo
Malmo

Lund

Malmo
Malmo
Malmo
Malmo
Malmo
Malmo
Malmo
Malmo

Malmo
Malmo
Malmo
Malmo
Malmo
Malmo
Malmo
Malmo
Malmo

Malmo
Malmo
Malmo
Lund

Malmo
Malmo
Malmo
Malmo
Malmo

Malmd
Vaxjo
Linkoping

Lund
Malmo
Malmo/K
Malmo/A

Malmo
Malmo/A
Malmao/A

Malmo

Malmo
Malmo

1984-01-21
2004-01-25
2004-02-07
2003-02-08

1992-02-02
2011-01-23
2003-12-06
2011-01-30
2005-12-03

1986
2004-01-25
2004-02-07
2003-02-08

2012-02-04
2005
2004-02-07
2010-01-24
2005
1998
2005
1992
2002

1996
2004-02-08
2004-02-07
1992-02-02
2004-02-08

1998

1999

1992

2000

1995-03-12
2015-03-15
2008-03-15

1992-02-02

2005
1992-01-18
1995-03-26

2003-01-18
2013-12-07
2014-02-09

2000

1998
2004



P11

P10

K22

F19

F18

Langd
Tresteg
Kula

60m
800m
Hojd
Langd
Kula

60m
800m
Hojd
Langd
Kula

60m
200m
400m
800m
1500m
3000m
60m H
Hojd

Stav
Langd
Tresteg
Kula 4 kg
Vikt 10 kg
Femkamp

60m
400m
1500m
60m H
Hojd
Stav
Langd
Tresteg
Kula 4 kg
Vikt
Femkamp

60m
400m
1500m
60mH
Hojd
Stav
Langd
Tresteg
Kula 4 kg
Vikt
Femkamp

60m

4,56 Axel Odell
10,32 Carl Keidong

8,94 Frans Brorsson
2.46,94 Frans Brorsson
1,31 Frans Brorsson
4,16 Frans Brorsson
8,58 Jacob Crosby

9,43 Freddie Brorsson
2.53,45 Freddie Brorsson

1,16 Mark Malm

4,15 Pontus Axelsson

8,50 Jacob Crosby

7,60 Pernilla Nilsson
24,37 Pernilla Nilsson
56,06 Victoria Joang

2.15,27 Camilla Astrém
4.37,75 Camilla Astrém
11.59,10 Majvi Wijk

8,98 Kristina Ponton

1,74 Malin Svensson

3,00 Tracey Andersson

5,58 Linda Nyberg
11,56 Malin Svensson
12,08 Malin Svensson
18,18 Tracey Andersson
3573p Malin Svensson

7,60 Pernilla Nilsson
56,06 Victoria Jodang
4.37,75 Camilla Astrom
8,98 Kristina Ponton
1,74 Malin Svensson
3,00 Tracey Andersson
5,58 Linda Nyberg
11,56 Malin Svensson
12,08 Malin Svensson

3573p Malin Svensson

7,60 Pernilla Nilsson

56,06 Victoria Joang
4.55,53 Julia Schiitz

8,98 Kristina Ponton

1,74 Malin Svensson

3,00 Tracey Andersson

5,58 Linda Nyberg
11,41 Jessica Rydén
12,03 Tracey Andersson

3573p Malin Svensson

7,62 Annika Andersson

Malmo
Malmo

Malmo
Malmo
Malmo
Malmo
Vellinge

Malmd
Malmo
Vellinge
Malmo
Vellinge

Malmo
Goteborg/FH
Goteborg
Malmo
Vaxjo
Karlskrona
Goteborg
Malmo
Malmo
Lund
Malmo
Malmo
Goteborg
Karlstad

Malmo
Goteborg
Vaxjo
Goteborg
Malmo
Malmo
Lund
Malmo
Malmo

Karlstad

Malmo
Goteborg
Malmo
Goteborg
Malmo
Malmd
Lund
Goteborg
Goteborg

Karlstad

Malmo

2004

2002

2007
2007
2007
2007
2010-02-06

2007
2007
2009-11-04
1997
2009-11-04

2011-01-29
2011-02-27
2005-02-26
1991
1994
2011-03-06
1982-02-07
1996-01-13
2002
1992
1997
1998
2007
1997-02-02

2011-01-29
2005-02-26
1994
1982-02-07
1996-01-13
2002
1992
1997
1998

1997-02-02

2011-01-29
2005-02-26
1997
1982-02-07
1996-01-13
2002
1992
1993-02-13
2002-02-24

1997-02-02

2003



F17

F16

F15

F14

400m
1500m
60m H
Hojd

Stav
Langd
Tresteg
Kula 4 kg
Vikt
Femkamp

60m
400m
1500m
60mH
Hojd
Stav

Langd
Tresteg
Kula 3 kg
Vikt
Femkamp

60m
400m
1500m
60m H
Hojd
Stav

Langd

Tresteg

Kula 3 kg

Vikt

Stafett 4x200m

60m
200m
1000m
60mH
Hojd
Stav

Langd
Tresteg
Kula 3 kg
Vikt, 7,26kg

60m
200m
1000m
60mH

56,06 Victoria Joang
4.55,53 Julia Schitz
9,07 Linda Nilsson
1,74 Malin Svensson
3,00 Tracey Andersson
5,58 Linda Nyberg
11,41 Jessica Rydén
12,03 Tracey Andersson

3530p Malin Svensson

7,84 Pernilla Nilsson

56,06 Victoria Joang
4.55,53 Julia Schitz

9,07 Linda Nilsson

1,73 Malin Svensson

2,90 Amanda Fridh

2,90 Mathilda Persson

5,58 Linda Nyberg
11,41 Jessica Rydén
13,12 Tracey Andersson
14,11 Hanna Larsson
3816p Victoria Joang

7,89 Pernilla Nilsson

56,06 Victoria Joang
4.55,53 Julia Schitz

9,07 Linda Nilsson

1,70 Malin Svensson

2,90 Amanda Fridh

2,90 Mathilda Persson

5,36 Victoria Jodng
10,54 Isabella Lendt
13,12 Tracey Andersson

1.52,0 Yvette Hass
Annika Andersson
Tracey Andersson
Fidelie Malterius

7,89 Pernilla Nilsson
26,37 Pernilla Nilsson
3.15,35 Patricia Wiedel
9,53 Helene Persson
1,65 Martina Svensson
2,90 Amanda Fridh
2,90 Mathilda Persson
5,28 Mia Martensson
10,54 Isabella Lendt
11,39 Isabella Lendt
11,47 Hanna Larsson

7,97 Pernilla Nilsson
26,51 Pernilla Nilsson
3.28,30 Patricia Wiedel
9,1m Helene Persson
9,75 Mia Martensson

Goteborg
Malmo
Malmo
Malmo
Malmo
Lund
Goteborg
Goteborg

Goteborg

Malmo
Goteborg
Malmo
Malmo
Orebro
Malmo
Malmo
Lund
Goteborg
Malmo
Goteborg/FH
Karlskrona

Halmstad
Goteborg
Malmo
Malmo
Malmo
Malmo
Malmo
Malmo
Malmo
Malmo

Malmo

Halmstad
Malmo
Malmo
Malmo
Goteborg
Malmo
Malmo
Malmo
Malmo
Malmo
Malmo/A

Malmo
Malmo
Malmo
Goteborg
Malmo

2005-02-26
1997
1986
1996-01-13
2002
1992
1993-02-13
2002-02-24

1996-02-03

2009-01-31
2005-02-26
1997
1986
1995-02-18
2003-02-08
2005-03-13
1992
1993-02-13
2000
2015-02-28
2005-03-05

2007-03-03
2005-02-26
1997
1986
1994
2003-02-08
2005-03-13
2005-01-23
2005-01-29
2000

2000

2007-03-03
2007-01-28
2004-02-07

1984

1992
2003-02-08
2005-03-13
1994-12-10
2005-01-29
2005-01-29
2013-03-09

2006-02-04
2006-02-05
2003
1983-03-12
1994



F13

F12

F11

F10

Hojd
Stav
Langd
Tresteg
Kula 3 kg
Vikt

60m

200m
800m
60m H

Hojd

Stav

Langd zon
Tresteg zon
Kula 2 kg

60m

200m
800m
60m H

Hojd

Stav

Langd zon
Tresteg zon
Kula 2 kg

60m
800m
Hojd
Langd
Kula 2 kg

60m
800m
Hojd

Langd
Kula 2 kg

1,65 Martina Svensson

2,90 Mathilda Persson

5,07 Ulrika Jonsson
10,54 Isabella Lendt
11,39 Isabella Lendt

8,15 Pernilla Nilsson
27,18 Emmi Larsson
2.31,92 Julia Schiitz
9,9m Helene Persson
9,96 Linda Nilsson
1,48 Isabella Lendt
2,49 Mathilda Persson
5,29 Isabella Lendt
10,89 Isabella Lendt
13,51 Isabella Lendt

8,29 Pernilla Nilsson
29,13 Emmi Larsson
2.31,92 Julia Schitz
10,7m Helene Persson
11,07 Emma Andersson
1,40 Asa Hellstrém

4,74 lsabella Lendt
10,96 Isabella Lendt

8,67 Isabella Lendt
2.49,7 Anna Persson
1,30 Isabella Lendt
4,40 Isabella Lendt
10,57 Isabella Lendt

9,18 Ella Engman
3.11,77 Jennie Sandberg
1,08 Ebba Olsson
1,08 Amanda Hansson
3,88 Isabella Lendt
7,14 lsabella Lendt

Goteborg
Malmo
Goteborg
Malmo
Malmo

Malmo
Malmo
Malmo
Malmo/K
Vaxjo
Malmo
Karlskrona
Karlskrona
Karlskrona
Malmo

Malmo
Malmo
Malmo
Goteborg
Malmo
Malmo

Malmo
Malmo

Malmo
Malmo
Malmo
Malmo
Malmo

Halmstad
Malmo
Vellinge
Vellinge
Malmo
Malmo

1992
2005-03-13
1983-03-13
2005-01-29
2005-01-29

2005-01-30

2008

1993
1982-01-30
1984-03-10
2004-01-25
2004-03-14
2004-03-14
2004-03-13
2004-01-24

2004
2007
1993
1981-03-15
2007
1986

2003

2003

2002
1983-01-30
2002
2002
2002

2015-02-28
1997
2009-11-04
2009-11-04
2001
2001



